
Supporting Organizations:

Invitation
You are cordially invited to the 

Accountancy Forum
on

Contemporary Issues in Accounting

Organized by 

IVE Business Administration

9:15 a.m. – 12:00 noon

 7 March 2015 (Saturday)

Room 030, IVE (Sha Tin) 

21 Yuen Wo Road, Sha Tin, New Territories

Attendance Certificates will be issued to all participants. 

HONG KONG BRANCH



9:15 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

9:40 a.m.

10:25 a.m.

10:45 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

11:55 a.m.

Registration

Opening Speech

Corporate Governance Code Update and Environmental, Social
and Governance Factors for Listed Companies in Hong Kong 
有關香港上市公司的企業管治守則更新和環境、社會及管治的因素
Mr. Roy Lo
Managing Partner, SHINEWING (HK) CPA Limited

Tea Break

Corporate Governance and Financial Statement Analysis
企業管治與財務報表分析
Mr. Lam Chi Yuen Nelson
Chairman, Nelson CPA Limited
Chairman, Accounting Development Foundation

Panel Discussion

Closing Speech

Reply Form
I shall attend the Forum to be held on 7 March 2015,

from 9:15 a.m. to 12:00 noon in Room 030, IVE (Sha Tin).

Name of participant (Surname First): (Mr.* / Ms.*)  

ACCA*/ADF*/AIA*/HKAPA*/HKIAAT*  Membership no. (if any):   

Company:

Contact tel. no.:     

Email address:     

Vehicle registration no. (if any): 

Please reply before                               by fax (Fax no. 2727 9401;  Attention: Mr. Harman Wong) or27 February 2015 by email (harmanwong@vtc.edu.hk).

Enquiries :   Please call Mr. Harman Wong at 2727 9474                                                     (*Delete as appropriate)

Programme

Accountancy Forum
Contemporary Issues in Accounting

IVE Business Administration

7 March 2015 (Saturday)     

- -


