

**Supporting Organizations:** 



Member of VTC Group VTC 機構成員











## Invitation

You are cordially invited to the

# Accountancy Forum on Contemporary Issues in Accounting

Organized by

#### **IVE Business Administration**

9:15 a.m. – 12:00 noon

7 March 2015 (Saturday)

Room 030, IVE (Sha Tin)

21 Yuen Wo Road, Sha Tin, New Territories

Attendance Certificates will be issued to all participants.

#### **IVE Business Administration**

### Accountancy Forum Contemporary Issues in Accounting

7 March 2015 (Saturday)



#### **Programme**

9:15 a.m.	Registration
9:30 a.m.	Opening Speech
9:40 a.m.	Corporate Governance Code Update and Environmental, Social and Governance Factors for Listed Companies in Hong Kong 有關香港上市公司的企業管治守則更新和環境、社會及管治的因素Mr. Roy Lo Managing Partner, SHINEWING (HK) CPA Limited
10:25 a.m.	Tea Break
10:45 a.m.	Corporate Governance and Financial Statement Analysis 企業管治與財務報表分析 Mr. Lam Chi Yuen Nelson Chairman, Nelson CPA Limited Chairman, Accounting Development Foundation
11:30 a.m.	Panel Discussion
11:55 a.m.	Closing Speech

#### **Reply Form**

I shall attend the Forum to be held on 7 March 2015, from 9:15 a.m. to 12:00 noon in Room 030, IVE (Sha Tin).

Name of participant (Surname First): (Mr.* / Ms.*)	
ACCA*/ADF*/AIA*/HKAPA*/HKIAAT* Membership no. (if any):	
Company:	
Contact tel. no.:	
Email address:	
Vehicle registration no. (if any):	
Enquiries : Please call Mr. Harman Wong at 2727 9474	(*Delete as appropriate)
Please reply before 27 February 2015 by fax (Fax no. 2727 9401: Attention: Mr.	Harman Wong) or by email (harmanwong@vtc.ea

du.hk).

(Places are available on first-come first-served basis.)